
φ4.0

φ5.0

φ4.3

Me-
Meteo-Implant

Me4008Sf
Me4010Sf
Me4012Sf

Me4308Sf
Me4310Sf
Me4312Sf

Me5008Sf
Me5010Sf
Me5012Sf

Healing Abutments

Ball Attachment

HC-30-s
HC-50-s

Ball C20-s

AB35C-D35

AB35C-D50

AB35C-D70

AB35C10-L35-HEX

AB35C20-L35-HEX

AB35C30-L35-HEX

AB35C10-L50-HEX

AB35C20-L50-HEX

AB35C30-L50-HEX

AG35C-D05

AG35C-D15

AG35C-D25

AG35C10-HEX15

AG35C20-HEX15

AG35C30-HEX15

AB35C10J-S-s
AB35C20J-S-s
AB35C30J-S-s
AB35C50J-S-s

N-M3 Coping S
N-M3 Coping M
N-M3 Coping L

N-ME Coping S
N-ME Coping M
N-ME Coping L

C-Coping
L-Pin

ReplicaC-HEX-s

     HAT35L 

ReplicaN-35L
ReplicaN-50L
ReplicaN-70L

TP-AB35

HC-30T-s
HC-50T-s

HC-30TW-s
HC-50TW-s

HC-30ST-s
HC-50ST-s

AB35C10-L70-HEX

AB35C20-L70-HEX

AB35C30-L70-HEX

AG35C10-HEX25

AG35C20-HEX25

AB35C10J-M-s
AB35C20J-M-s
AB35C30J-M-s
AB35C50J-M-s

AB35C10J-L-s
AB35C20J-L-s
AB35C30J-L-s
AB35C50J-L-s

AG35-C15-s

AG35-C25-s

1 2

type
Internal HEX Connection-type

Abutment

Taper Connection-type

Temporary Abutment Custom Abutment

Pattern35HEX
S-pin

An Internal HEX abutment and an angled abutment includes an
abutment screw (Ti-alloy).

Compliant with HAT35L impression 

Material: Pure Titanium
Surface Treatment : ABS

Insertion-jig is pre-mounted.
Incl. Cap35-s

Prosthetic & Laboratory Parts

Implant Level Impression Impression Parts

For Closed-tray For Open-tray

Working Model Parts

Abutment Level Impression
Impression & Laboratory Parts

Working Model Parts


